Department Budget Submission Checklist
To be completed by: All departments.
Instructions: Submit this completed cover sheet with your budget submission and ensure all applicable forms below are included with your submission.
Department Name:     Human Rights Commission
  Summary of Major Changes: Completed “Form 1A: Summary of Major Changes” explaining major changes submitted in department’s
budget proposal.
  Proposed GF target reductions
  Department Budget Summary: Completed "Form 1B: Department Budget Summary". The submission includes a copy of report

Loaded
Proposal
FY 2024-25
Rollover
FY 2024-25
Centrally
Loaded
Changes
FY 2024-25
Centrally
Loaded
Proposal
Centrally Loaded
Comments
HRC-ADM HRC ADM ADM-RENT-REALESTATE 581890-GF-Rent Paid To Real Estate 228875 ADM Real Estate Division 14300 SR Real Property 10001302 ADRE Real Estate Operations 0021 Rent Recoveries 17378 Real Estate Real Property Fund 17378 Real Estate Real Property Fund 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 215,763 223,194 0 223,194 223,194 0 223,194
HRC-ADM HRC ADM ADM-RENT-REALESTATE 581890-GF-Rent Paid To Real Estate 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581890 GF-Rent Paid To Real Estate -215,763 -223,194 0 -223,194 -223,194 0 -223,194
HRC-ADM HRC ADM ADM-REPRO 581820-Is-Purch-Reproduction 228880 ADM ReproMail 28310 ISOIS REPRODUCTION FUND 10003088 ADRP Repromail 0001 Repromail Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 4,684 4,684 0 4,684 4,684 0 4,684
HRC-ADM HRC ADM ADM-REPRO 581820-Is-Purch-Reproduction 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581820 Is-Purch-Reproduction -4,684 -4,684 0 -4,684 -4,684 0 -4,684
HRC-HRD HRC HRD HRD-DIVERSITY-EQUITY 581016-HR-Diversity Equity Inclusion 232029 HRD Workforce Development 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026743 HR Workforce Development 0002 Diversity Equity Inclusion 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 586 589 0 589 589 0 589
HRC-HRD HRC HRD HRD-DIVERSITY-EQUITY 581016-HR-Diversity Equity Inclusion 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581016 Diversity Equity Inclusion -586 -589 0 -589 -589 0 -589
HRC-HRD HRC HRD HRD-EEO 581430-GF-HR-Equal Emplymnt Opportuni 232023 HRD Equal Emplymt Opportunity 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026742 HR Administration 0001 HR Administration 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 9,628 9,696 0 9,696 9,696 0 9,696
HRC-HRD HRC HRD HRD-EEO 581430-GF-HR-Equal Emplymnt Opportuni 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581430 GF-HR-Equal Emplymnt Opportuni -9,628 -9,696 0 -9,696 -9,696 0 -9,696
HRC-HRD HRC HRD HRD-HR-MODERNIZATION 581015-HR-Modernization 232022 HRD Administration 10020 GF Continuing Authority Ctrl 10033390 HIRING MODERNIZATION 0001 Hiring Modernization 20357 HIRING MODERNIZATION 20357 HIRING MODERNIZATION 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 1,567 1,604 0 1,604 1,604 0 1,604
HRC-HRD HRC HRD HRD-HR-MODERNIZATION 581015-HR-Modernization 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581015 Human Resources Modernization -1,567 -1,604 0 -1,604 -1,604 0 -1,604
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TECHCONTRACTS 581325-DT Enterprise Tech Contracts 210699 DT Adm ELA Pass-thru 28070 ISTIF Annual Authority Ctrl 10024810 DT INTERDEPARTMENTAL SERV 0008 EAs - Adobe -01 17608 Dt Work Order Projects 17608 Dt Work Order Projects 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 3,098 3,291 0 3,291 3,291 0 3,291
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TECHCONTRACTS 581325-DT Enterprise Tech Contracts 210699 DT Adm ELA Pass-thru 28070 ISTIF Annual Authority Ctrl 10024810 DT INTERDEPARTMENTAL SERV 0012 EAs - ESRI 01 17608 Dt Work Order Projects 17608 Dt Work Order Projects 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 253 271 0 271 271 0 271
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TECHCONTRACTS 581325-DT Enterprise Tech Contracts 210699 DT Adm ELA Pass-thru 28070 ISTIF Annual Authority Ctrl 10024810 DT INTERDEPARTMENTAL SERV 0018 EAs - Microsoft 17608 Dt Work Order Projects 17608 Dt Work Order Projects 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 11,881 15,673 0 15,673 15,673 0 15,673
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TECHCONTRACTS 581325-DT Enterprise Tech Contracts 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581325 DT Enterprise Tech Contracts -15,232 -19,235 0 -19,235 -19,235 0 -19,235
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TECHINFRASTRUCTURE 581210-DT Technology Infrastructure 232341 DT Adm Administration 28070 ISTIF Annual Authority Ctrl 10024777 DT Dt Operating Master Project 0001 DT Operating Master Project 17582 DT Dt Operating Master Project 17582 DT Dt Operating Master Project 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 74,506 81,978 0 81,978 81,978 0 81,978
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TECHINFRASTRUCTURE 581210-DT Technology Infrastructure 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581210 DT Technology Infrastructure -74,506 -81,978 0 -81,978 -81,978 0 -81,978
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TELECOMSVCS 581360-DT Telecommunications Services 207917 DT Adm Telephone Billing 28100 ISTIF NON PROJECT CONTROLLED 10024777 DT Dt Operating Master Project 0001 DT Operating Master Project 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 486580 Exp Rec Fr Human Rights (AAO) 9,825 9,938 0 9,938 9,938 0 9,938
HRC-TIS HRC TIS TIS-TELECOMSVCS 581360-DT Telecommunications Services 232021 HRC Human Rights Commission 10000 GF Annual Account Ctrl 10026741 HU Human Rights 0001 HRC Operations 10000 Operating 10000 Operating 581360 DT Telecommunications Services -9,825 -9,938 0 -9,938 -9,938 0 -9,938
	1A Summary of Major Changes
	1B Department Budget Summary
	2A Revenue Report
	3A Expenditure Changes